DATE

Wed., Dec. 3
Fr1., Dec. 5
Mon., Dec. 8
Wed., Dec. 10
Thur., Dec. 11
Mon., Dec. 15
Wed., Dec. 17
Mon., Dec. 22
Mon., Dec. 29
Tue., Dec. 30
Wed., Jan. 7
Mon., Jan. 12
Thur., Jan. 15
Wed., Jan. 21

Sat., Jan. 24

TEAM

Union Local
Buckeye Local
St. Clairsville
Shadyside
Union Local
Bellaire
Barnesville
Cambridge

St. Clairsville
Buckeye Local
Bellaire
Barnesville
Cambridge

Shadyside

Buckeye 8 Tournament

MARTINS FERRY 7™ & 8™
BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2025

PLACE

Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry
Shadyside
Union Local
Bellaire
Martins Ferry
Cambridge
St. Clairsville
Buckeye Local
Martins Ferry
Barnesville
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry

TBA

TIME

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

1BA



